24th WINTER UNIVERSIADE - HARBIN/CHINA
FEBRUARY 23, 2009 - PGS MEN - MAOER MOUNTAIN

QUALIFICATION RESULTS
FISU CT Chair GOLEBIOWSKI Woijciech (POL)
Time Qualification 10.00
Jury Time Finals 13:00
Technical Delegate Peter Krogoll (GER)
Referee GOLEBIOWSKI Wojciech (POL) Course
Chief of Competition WU Dawei (CHN) Course Setter MATSUZATO Akira (JPN)
Homologation 8907/07/08
Start Referee Start 495 m
Finish Referee Finish 335m
Vertical Drop 160 m
Weather sunny Length 600 m
Snow compact Number of Gates 28
Temp. Start -14° C
Temp. Finish -14°C

Men
Qualified for Finals
1. 10 7050030 LAUSEGGER Andreas 1985 AUT 46.64 47.27 1:33.91
2. 5 1442487 DEUBL Alex 1983 GER 47.03 48.14 1:35.17 +1.26
3. 7 1484981 KULIKOV Viktor 1983 RUS 47.14 48.38 1:35.52 +1.61
4. 7303526 SHIRAKAWA Takamitsu 1986 JPN 47.89 48.74 1:36.63 +2.72
5. 9050029 KISLINGER Sebastian 1988 AUT 47.07 49.57 1:36.64 +2.73
6. 16 9480107 SHIPILOV Konstantin 1990 RUS 49.64 48.16 1:37.80 +3.89
7. 8 9320014 KIM Sang-Kyum 1989 KOR 49.36 49.03 1:38.39 +4.48
8. 9 1324958 JUNG Yun-wook 1988 KOR 49.10 49.44 1:38.54 +4.63
9. 6 9300209 KOBAYASHI Manabu 1989 JPN 49.11 50.29 1:39.40 +5.49
10. 20 9480116 KOTOV Konstantin 1991 RUS 50.42 49.54 1:39.96 +6.05
11. 21 1124927 GUO Lin 1987 CHN 49.45 51.39 1:40.84 +6.93
12. 15 9510070 VAN WIINKOOP David 1988 SUI 51.37 50.75 1:42.12 +8.21
13. 13 1694995 STIPAKHNO Volodymyr 1985 UKR 50.76 52.41 1:43.17 +9.26
14. 4 1694979 KLYMENTOVSKYY Yaroslav 1985 UKR 51.14 52.15 1:43.29 +9.38
15. 14 9430012 GASIENICA-DANIEL Andrzej 1987 POL 51.50 52.56 1:44.06 +10.15
16. 2 1431235 KOLODZIEJCZAK Mariusz 1986 POL 52.44 52.45 1:44.89 +10.98
Not qualified for finals
17. 23 1642113 VOLZ Christof 1982 GER 52.33 52.72 1:45.05 +11.14
18. 26 1124935 ZHAO Junbo 1990 CHN 52.52 54.47 1:46.99 +13.08
19. 22 1124938 GAO Fan 1991 CHN 53.88 53.21 1:47.09 +13.18
20. 17 9480115 SHALMANOV Dmitry 1990 RUS 49.73 57.73 1:47.46 +13.55
21, 11 1694999 GRYTSENKO Pavlo 1986 UKR 53.31 54.86 1:48.17 +14.26
22. 18 9690000 DEMYDENKO Maksym 1988 UKR 54.58 54.95 1:49.53 +15.62
23. 12 1762684 ADAMSKI Mateusz 1986 POL 59.43 51.36 1:50.79 +16.88
24. 28 1204965 KIEDAISCH Valentin 1982 GER 58.05 58.42 1:56.47 +22.56
25. 34 7150000 HAVLIK Vaclav 1983 CZE 58.73 58.70 1:57.43 +23.52
26. 31 9560148 CURCIC Denis 1981 SLO 59.99 1:00.25 2:00.24 +26.33
27. 19 1524944 ONEM Berkcan 1990 TUR 59.62 1:01.78 2:01.40 +27.49
28. 33 1524959 OZKUL Naim Onur 1987 TUR 59.04 1:02.50 2:01.54 +27.63
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24th WINTER UNIVERSIADE - HARBIN/CHINA
FEBRUARY 23, 2009 - PGS MEN - MAOER MOUNTAIN

CODE NAME

7040078 WARREN Nick

9510257 GLATTHARD Simon

1454906 CANINI Lorenzo

1394973 KRUUSENBERG Ivar
9410014 RUSSELL Cameron

9410015 LOGAN Alexander

1591770 LIGOCKI Michal

1124936 ZHENG Zheng
1774908 PIROGOV Aleksey

# BIB
29. 30
30. 37
31. 29
32. 25
33. 38
Not qualified for second run
36
35
32
27
24

CHN7352.2004

1774907 VAKURIN Andrey

23.02.2009 - 16:09

YoB NAT
1985 AUS
1984 sul
1984 RSM
1984 EST
1985 NZE

1988 NZE
1985 POL
1990 CHN
1986 KGzZ
1984 KGZ

RUN 1 RUN 2
1:04.14 1:01.45
1:03.83 1:02.28
1:06.84 1:03.79
1:09.05 1:10.90
1:12.01 1:10.15

DsQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TOTAL
2:05.59
2:06.11
2:10.63
2:19.95
2:22.16

DsQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.harbin2009.org

DIFF.
+31.68
+32.20
+36.72
+46.04
+48.25

Timing & Scoring: ALGE-Timing
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Data: Snowboard+Freestyle (www.dbnetsoft.com)
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